Standard Class Results History

2021 2019 2018 2017 2016 2015

Standard Worlds France Standard Europeans Slovakia Standard Worlds Poland Standard Europeans Czech Rep. Standard Worlds Lithuania Standard Europeans ltaly
Jeremy Hood 4/30 4229/4609 Paul Fritche 15/29 8363/9992 David Bromley  13/47 6031/6309 Howard Jones 17/27 3476/4024 Jeremy Hood 9/40 5337/5972 Dave Bromley 5/22 6856/7408
Howard Jones 14/30 3716/4609 Howard Jones 17/29 8265/9992 Howard Jones  32/47 5174/6309 George Metcalfe 25/27 2905/4024 Richard Hood 23/40 4737/5972 Jay Rebbeck 18/22 5581/7408
Standard Nationals Lasham Standard Nationals Lasham Standard Nationals Aston Down Standard Nationals Aston Down Standard Nationals Aston Down Standard Nationals Husbos
Steve Eyles 1 1000 Jeremy Hood 1 2193 Leigh Wells 1 1522 David Bromley 1 1170 George Metcalfe 1 634 Ayala Truelove 1 3388
Jeremy Hood 1 1000 Nigel Mallender 2 2067 Martyn wells 2 1432 Kim Tipple 2 1080 Howard Jones 2 559 Richard Hood 2 3354
Paul Fritche 3 974 Gerrard Dale 3 2042 Howard Jones 3 1401 Paul Fritche 3 933 David Bromley 3 556 Paul Fritche 3 3316
David Bromley 4 972 Leigh Wells 4 2023 Jeremy Hood 4 1397 Bob Grieve 4 930 Jeremy Hood 4 543 Howard Jones 4 3304
Tom Arscott 5 968 Andy Holmes 5 1911 John Williams 5 1339 Jeremy Hood 5 920 Allan Tribe 5 533 Jeremy Hood 5 3252
Howard Jones 6 937 Howard Jones 6 1909 Kim Tipple 6 1311 Nigel Mallender 6 868 Ayala Truelove 6 504 lan Macarthur 6 3220
Gerrard Dale 7 916 Paul Fritche 7 1828 Ayala Truelove 7 1274 John Williams 7 825 Paul Fritche 7 485 Matt Davis 7 3213
Francesca Roberts 8 868 David Bromley 8 1742 Nigel Mallender 8 1269 Jack Tonkin 8 554 Tim Webb 8 460 Andy Cockerell 8 2979
Nigel Mallender 9 851 Paul Fritche 9 1240 Gerald Bass 9 447 Nigel Mallender 9 458 David Bromley 9 2971
Oleg Rzhondkovskyi 10 655 Alison Mulder 10 1237 Matt Davis 10 454
NOT ELIGIBLE FOR Richard Hood 11 447
TEAM SELECTION Jack Tonkin 12 413
ONE DAY COMP Mike Gatfield 13 412

John Williams 14 410

Tim Clark 15 351

Oly Metcalfe 16 343

Bob Grieve 17 339

Oliver Barter 18 337
Total entries 19 Total entries 15 Total entries 20 Total entries 9 Total entries 23 Total entries 18

Please note that the above results are for National and International unrestricted championships in Standard class only.

Eligible pilots may well have flown International events and Nationals in other classes not highlighted here.

Additional data on alternative class participation may be found by clicking on an alternative class tab in this spreadsheet

or by visiting the IGC ranking list at www.fai.org/gliding/rankings where each pilot's results in all classes individually including restricted International events may be viewed.



Club Class Results History

2021

Club Class Worlds France

Tom Arscott
Jake Brattle
Gerrard Dale

4/36 4450/4614
7/36 4318/4614
32/36 3138/4614

Club Class Nationals Husbos

Tom Arscott
Jake Brattle

Tim Milner
Oliver Summerell
Shaun McLaughlin
James Ewence
Neil McLaughlin
Gerrard Dale
Alison Mulder
Tim Fletcher
John Roberts
Claudia Hill
George White
Mike Fox

Ayala Truelove
Greg O'Hagan

Total entries
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5200
5105
4689
4658
4647
4633
4630
4627
4486
4451
4422
4407
4354
4252
4229
4108

2019

Club Class Europeans Slovakia
1/31 9907/9907

2/31 9619/9907

Tom Arscott
Gerrard Dale

Club Class Nationals Aston Down

Tim Fletcher
Tim Milner
John Roberts
Gerard Dale
Jake Brattle
Doug Gardner
Steve Barter
lan MacArthur
Tom Arscott
Claudia Hill
Steve Eyles
Richard Hood
Clement Allen
Tim MacFadyen
Finn Sleigh
Greg O'Hagan

Total entries
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2250
2229
2048
2046
2024
2008
1990
1976
1969
1918
1918
1877
1823
1811
1810
1798

2018

Club Class Worlds Poland

Tim Fletcher
Gerrard Dale

13/48 5377/5736
39/48 4131/5736

Club Class Nationals Dunstable

Gerrard Dale
Jake Brattle

Tom Arscott
Henry Inigo-Jones
Tim Milner

Mike Fox

Finn Sleigh
Claudia Hill

Will Blackburn
Stefan Astley
Shaun McLaughlin
James Ewence
John Williams
John Pring

lan MacArthur
Elizabeth Sparrow
Peter Carter
Steve Nock

Oliver Metcalfe
Neil McLaughlin
Jack Stephen

Total entries
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5558
5340
5283
5121
4888
4855
4835
4821
4729
4724
4702
4660
4658
4483
4476
4426
4337
4270
4210
4078
4012

2017

Club Class Europeans Czech Rep.
14/31 3740/4248
21/31 3632/4248

Gee Dale
Ayala Truelove

Club Class Nationals Husbos

Tim Fletcher

lan Macarthur
Brian Spreckley
Jake Brattle
Tom Arscott
Sam Roddie
Shaun Lapworth
Andy Elliot
Howard Jones
Jon Mayer
Elizabeth Sparrow
Claudia Hill
Steve Eyles
Peter Carter
Paul Crabb
Stephen Nock
John Williams
Ayala Truelove
James Ewence
Jon Pring

Total entries

Please note that the above results are for National and International championships in Club class only.

Eligible pilots may well have flown International events and Nationals in other classes not highlighted here.
Additional data on alternative class participation may be found by clicking on an alternative class tab in this spreadsheet
or by visiting the IGC ranking list at www.fai.org/gliding/rankings where each pilot's results in all classes individually including restricted International events may be viewed.

2800
2774
2762
2661
2655
2604
2582
2521
2519
2515
2463
2442
2429
2356
2349
2300
2278
2262
2255
2253
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2016

Club Class Worlds Lithuania

23/49
28/49
32/49

Gee Dale
Tom Arscott
Will Ellis

Club Class Nationals Pocklington

Derrick Roddie
Gee Dale
Ayala Truelove
Shaun Lapworth
John Williams
Stefan Astley
Tim Milner
Sam Roddie
Claudia Hill
Mark Davis
Stephen Nock
Tim Fletcher
Jake Brattle
Tom Arscott
Will Ellis
Jeremy Pack

J Richards

Total entries
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4794/5696
4534/5696
4398/5696

510
492
487
486
485
484
484
479
467
448
431
383
377
372
353
342
338

2015

Club Class Europeans Italy
Gee Dale 4/20
lan Macarthur 15/20

Club Class Nationals Bicester

Will Ellis 1
Tim Milner 2
Ken Barker 3
Brian Spreckley 4
Tom Arscott 5
James Ewence 6
Tim Fletcher 7
Jon Mayer 8
Allan Tribe 9
Sam Roddie 10
Luke Dale 11
Jerry Pack 12
Dave Watt 13
Elizabeth Sparrow 14
Ayala Truelove 15
Steve Eyles 16
John Williams 17
Mike J Birch 18
Mike Tomlinson 19
Claudia Hill 20
Peter Carter 21
Steve Barter 22

Total entries

43

7117/7341
6153/7341

5067
4817
4669
4647
4608
4605
4588
4531
4525
4507
4469
4421
4336
4239
4237
4188
4172
4015
3918
3894
3875
3863



18m Class Results History

2021 2019 2018 2017
Worlds cancelled in 2021 18m Europeans Poland 18m Worlds Czech Republic 18m Europeans UK
Peter Harvey 5/28 3275/3359 Russell Cheetham 13/45 9410/10236 Mike Young 2/25 6072/6169
Philip Jones 8/28 3179/3359 Mike Young 19/45 9137/10236 Brian Birlison 21/25 4556/6169
18m Nationals Lasham 18m Nationals Husbands Bosworth 18m Nationals Husbos 18m Nationals Husbos
Philip Jones 1 4408 Kim Tipple 1 3908 Peter Harvey 1 7523 Steve Jones 1 2943
Derren Francis 2 4383 Andrew Davis 2 3905 Philip Jones 2 7470 Peter Harvey 2 2863
Leigh Wells 3 4314 Derren Francis 3 3874 Andrew Davis 3 7399 Richard Browne 3 2860
Kim Tipple 4 4079 Russell Cheetham 4 3851 Gary Stingemore 4 7171 Russell Cheetham 4 2825
lan Macarthur 5 4031 lan MacArthur 5 3792 Steve Jones 5 7074 Andy Davis 5 2763
Peter Harvey 6 4007 Gary Stingemore 6 3769 Tim Jenkinson 6 6833 Gary Stingemore 6 2669
Richard Hood 7 3962 Philip Jones 7 3746 Stephen Ell 7 6779 Tim Jenkinson 7 2662
Tim Webb 8 3933 Steve Jones 8 3690 Russell Cheetham 8 6676 Nick Tillett 8 2636
Russell Cheetham 9 3855 Peter Harvey 9 3587 Christopher Starkey 9 6673 Stephen Ell 9 2627
Stephen Ell 10 3810 Stephen Ell 10 3534 Nick Tillett 10 6600 Chris Starkey 10 2610
Andrew Davis 11 3807 Robert Thirkell 11 3132 lan MacArthur 11 6511 Rory Ellis 11 2581
Alistair Nunn 12 3799 Philip Pentecost 12 3009 lain Evans 12 6288 Ed Johnston 12 2493
Christopher Starkey 13 3784 Tim Jenkinson 13 2901 Richard Browne 13 6260 lain Evans 13 2478
Tim Jenkinson 14 3777 Rory Ellis 14 2879 Stefan Astley 14 6231 Tony Hughes 14 2367
Steve Barter 15 3771 Nick Tillett 15 2842 Jeremy Pack 15 6127 David Booth 15 2020
Matthew Davis 16 3697 Paul Crabb 16 2700 Rory Ellis 16 6110
Gary Stingemore 17 3588 David Booth 17 2641 Chris Luton 17 5867
Jeremy Pack 18 3570 Jeremy Pack 18 2636 Patrick Naegeli 18 5841
Elizabeth Sparrow 19 3467 Christopher Starkey 19 2606 David Booth 19 5749
Patrick Naegeli 20 3438
Andrew Neofytou 21 3434
Total entries 42 Total entries 37 Total entries 37 Total entries 26

Please note that the above results are for National and International championships in 18m class only.
Eligible pilots may well have flown International events and Nationals in other classes not highlighted here.
Additional data on alternative class participation may be found by clicking on an alternative class tab in this spreadsheet



15m Class Results History

2021 2019 2018 2017 2016 2015
No pilots attended 15m Worlds 15m Class Europeans Slovakia 15m Class Worlds Poland 15m Europeans UK 15m Worlds Australia 2017 15m Europeans Italy
Tim Scott 13/22 8355/10390 Derren Francis 11/37 5601/6047 Tim Scott 2/16 5165/5243 Derren Francis 6/37 4961/5417 Leigh Wells 724 6693/7188
Tim Scott 15/37 5344/6047 Gary Stingemore  3/16 5133/5243 Ed Johnston 32/37 3727/5417

15m Nationals Lasham 15m Nationals Lasham 15m Nationals Aston Down 15m Nationals Aston Down 15m Nationals Lasham 15m Nationals Husbos

Andrew Davis 1 1000 Matthew Cook 1 2984 Tim Scott 1 1616 Matthew Cook 1 1159 Leigh Wells 1 5354 Ed Johnston 1 3675

Chrsitopher Starkey 2 956 Dave Watt 2 2876 Christopher Starkey 2 1593 Owain Walters 2 1106 Tim Scott 2 5334 Philip Jones 2 3666

Richard Hood 3 950 Robert Thirkell 3 2848 Matthew Cook 3 1589 Philip Pentecost 3 1087 Gary Stingemore 3 5216 Nick Tillett 3 3609

Philip Jones 4 858 Gary Stingemore 4 2733 Gary Stingemore 4 1508 Chris Starkey 4 1053 Owain Walters 4 5215 Owain Walters 4 3504

Tom Scott 5 838 Owen McCormack 5 2528 Paul Crabb 5 1507 Jeremy Pack 5 978 Paul Crabb 5 5203 Leigh Wells 5 3475

Matthew Cook 6 833 Christopher Starkey 6 2324 Jim White 6 1479 Ed Johnston 6 956 Dave Watt 6 5168 Matthew Cook 6 3439

Dave Watt 6 833 Patrick Naegeli 7 2309 Dave Watt 7 1404 Nick Tillett 7 950 Matthew Cook 7 5064 Stephen Ell 7 3264

Derren Francis 8 681 Nick Tillett 8 2269 Chris Curtis 8 1379 Dave Watt 8 926 Nick Tillett 7 5041 Jon Gatfield 8 3240

Chris Curtis 9 631 Philip Pentecost 9 1336 Graham Drury 9 909 Jim White 9 4876 Paul Crabb 9 3224

Kim Tipple 10 597 Jeremy Pack 10 1279 Robert Thirkell 10 908 Chris Starkey 10 4829 Brian Birlison 10 3208
Stephen Ell 11 865 Ed Johnston 1" 4561 Owen McCormack 11 3042

NOT ELIGIBLE FOR Paul Crabb 12 763 Patrick Naegeli 12 4548

TEAM SELECTION Philip Jones 13 720 Owen McCormac 13 4034

ONE DAY COMP

Total entries 19 Total entries 15 Total entries 19 Total entries 20 Total entries 23 Total entries 17
Please note that the above results are for National and International championships in 15m class only.

Eligible pilots may well have flown International events and Nationals in other classes not highlighted here.

Additional data on alternative class participation may be found by clicking on an alternative class tab in this spreadsheet

or by visiting the IGC ranking list at www.fai.org/gliding/rankings where each pilot's results in all classes individually including restricted International events may be viewed.



Open Class Results History

2021 2019 2018 2017 2016 2015
Worlds cancelled in 2021 Europeans Open Class Poland Open Class Worlds Czech Rep. Europeans UK Worlds Australia 2017 Europeans Hungary
Russell Cheetham  7/17 3470/3748 Peter Harvey 5/31 10006/10662 Peter Harvey 2/18 6419/6660 Russell Cheetham 1/35 6562/6562 Peter Harvey 8/26 7337/7886
Tim Jenkinson 13/17 2888/3748 Andy Davis 8/31 9831/10662 Russell Cheetham  3/18 6377/6660 Andy Davis 3/35 6520/6562 lain Evans 15/26 6745/7886
Open Nationals Lasham Open Nationals Lasham Open Nationals Aston Down Open Nationals Aston Down Open Nationals Lasham Open Nationals Gransden
lan MacArthur 1 1596 Andrew Davis 1 3361 Andrew Davis 1 2112 Andy Davis 1 1484 Peter Harvey 1 5389 Andy Davis 1 6394
Peter Harvey 2 1590 Tim Jenkinson 2 3281 Russell Cheetham 2 1834 Russell Cheetham 2 1445 Russell Cheetham 2 5355 Russell Cheetham 2 5722
Steve Jones 3 1539 Peter Harvey 3 3279 Tim Jenkinson 3 1816 Peter Harvey 3 1390 Dan Pitman 3 5302 lain Evans 3 5670
lain Evans 4 1531 Steve Jones 4 2994 Richard Browne 4 1790 Ken Barker 4 1278 Afandi Darlington 4 5001 Peter Harvey 4 5496
Tim Jenkinson 5 1502 Russell Cheetham 5 1717 Peter Harvey 5 1651 Dan Pitman 5 1249 Shaun Lapworth 5 4997 Shaun Lapworth 5 5164
Matthew Davis 6 1496 Alistair Nunn 6 2588 David Findon 6 1567 Alistair Nunn 6 1105 Richard Browne 6 4687 Alistair Nunn 6 4822
Richard Browne 7 1476 Martin Clark 7 2576 Richard Browne 7 1089 Alistair Nunn 7 4685 Richard Browne 7 4589
Russell Cheetham 8 1312 Ken Barker 8 2483 Tim Jenkinson 8 1058 Ken Barker 8 4684 Angus Watson 8 4357
Gary Stingemore 9 1292 Edward Downham 9 2422 lain evans 9 998 David Findon 9 4596 Peter Reading 9 4050
Graham McAndrew 10 1194 Richard Browne 10 2155 David Findon 10 926 lain Evans 10 4327 David Findon 10 3882
Alistair Nunn 11 1190 Kim Tipple 11 2094 Angus Watson 11 919 Angus Watson 11 4088
Liam Brady 12 1048 Liam Brady 12 2017 Peter Reading 12 844 Tim Jenkinson 12 3894
Shaun Lapworth 13 959 Kevin Atkinson 13 1778 Graham Paul 13 707 Mike Foreman 13 3839
Ken Barker 14 858 Peter Reading 14 3736
Simon Hutchinson 15 842 Graham Paul 15 2766
Julian Hitchcock 16 798
Total entries 20 Total entries 17 Total entries 1 Total entries 13 Total entries 16 Total entries 16

Please note that the above results are for National and International championships in Open class only.

Eligible pilots may well have flown International events and Nationals in other classes not highlighted here.

Additional data on alternative class participation may be found by clicking on an alternative class tab in this spreadsheet

or by visiting the IGC ranking list at www.fai.org/gliding/rankings where each pilot's results in all classes individually including restricted International events may be viewed.



20m Multi-Seat Class Results History

2021

2021 Worlds cancelled

20m Multi-Seat Nationals Lasham

Steve Jones 1 4197
Gary Coppin 2 3945
Tim Scott 3 3932
Owain Walters 4 3758
Edward Downham 5 3541
Graham McAndrew 6 3462
Steve Pozerskis 7 3425
Tim Robson 8 3290
Rodney Witter 9 3058
Total entries 18

Open Class Nationals Lasham
lan MacArthur 1 1596
Peter Harvey 2 1590
Steve Jones 3 1539
lain Evans 4 1531
Tim Jenkinson 5 1502

Total entries 20
18m Class Nationals Lasham

Philip Jones 1 4408
Derren Francis 2 4383
Leigh Wells 3 4314
Kim Tipple 4 4079
lan Macarthur 5 4031

Total entries 42

15m Class Nationals Lasham
ONE DAY COMP

NOT ELIGIBLE FOR

TEAM SELECTION

Standard Class Nationals
ONE DAY COMP

NOT ELIGIBLE FOR
TEAM SELECTION

Total entries
Club Class Nationals Husbos

Tom Arscott 1 5200
Jake Brattle 2 5105
Tim Milner 3 4689
Oliver Summerell 4 4658

Shaun McLaughlin 5 4647
Total entries 31

Please note that the above results are for National and

2019

20m Multi-Seat Europeans Poland
Steve Jones 2/14 3399/3443

20m Multi-Seat Nationals Husbands Bosworth

Matthew Cook 1 2198
Anthony Moulang 2 1886
Jonathan Arnold 3 1870
lan Cook 4 1836
Rodney Witter 5 1793
David Briggs 6 1773
Tim Robson 7 1750
Stephen Barter 8 1653

Total entries 15

Open Class Nationals Lasham
Andrew Davis 1 3361

Tim Jenkinson 2 3281
Peter Harvey 3 3279
Steve Jones 4 2994
Russell Cheetham 5 1717

Total entries 17

18m Class Nationals Husbands Bosworth

Kim Tipple 1 3908
Andrew Davis 2 3905
Derren Francis 3 3874
Russell Cheetham 4 3851
lan MacArthur 5 3792
Total entries 37

15m Class Nationals Lasham

Matthew Cook 1 2984
Dave Watt 2 2876
Robert Thirkell 3 2848
Gary Stingemore 4 2733
Owen McCormack 5 2528

Total entries 15
Standard Class Nationals Lasham
Jeremy Hood 1 2193

Nigel Mallender 2 2067
Gerrard Dale 3 2042
Leigh Wells 4 2023
Andy Holmes 5 1911

Total entries 15
Club Class Nationals Aston Down

Tim Fletcher 1 2250
Tim Milner 2 2229
John Roberts 3 2048
Gerard Dale 4 2046
Jake Brattle 5 2024

Total entries 32

2018

20m Multi-Seat Worlds Czech Rep.

Steve Jones 2/18

20m Multi-Seat Nationals Husbands Bosworth

Gary Coppin 1
Jon Arnold

Steve Pozerskis
Edward Foxon
Chris Gill

Claudia Hill

Peter Hurd
Richard Large
Anthony Moulang
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Total entries 17
Open Class Nationals Aston Down

Andrew Davis 1
Russell Cheetham 2
Tim Jenkinson 3
Richard Browne 4
Peter Harvey 5

Total entries 11

18m Class Nationals Husbos
Peter Harvey

Philip Jones

Andrew Davis

Gary Stingemore

Steve Jones

a s w N2

Total entries

15m Class Nationals
Tim Scott
Christopher Starkey
Matthew Cook

Gary Stingemore
Paul Crabb

Total entries 19

a s w N o

Standard Class Nationals
Leigh Wells

Martyn wells

Howard Jones

Jeremy Hood

John Williams

a s w N 2

Total entries 20
Club Class Nationals Dunstable

Gerrard Dale 1
Jake Brattle 2
Tom Arscott 3
Henry Inigo-Jones 4
Tim Milner 5

Total entries 42

Eligible pilots may well have flown International events and Nationals in other classes not highlighted here.

Additional data on alternative class participation may be found by clicking on an alternative class tab in this spreadsheet
or by visiting the IGC ranking list at www.fai.org/gliding/rankings where each pilot's results in all classes individually including restricted International events may be viewed.

10335/10600

6969
6451
6360
6322
6268
6112
6052
5913
5835

2112
1834
1816
1790
1651

7523
7470
7399
7171
7074

1616
1593
1589
1508
1507

1522
1432
1401
1397
1339

5558
5340
5283
5121
4888

4608

2017
20m Multi-Seat Czech Rep.
Steve Jones 2/16 3973/4101

20m Multi-Seat Nationals Aston Down

Jon Mayer 1462
Peter Hurd 1395
Steve Pozerskis 1372
Julian Hitchcock 1353
Melissa Jenkins 1325

Total entries 10

Open Class Nationals Aston Down
Andy Davis 1 1484

Russell Cheethan 2 1445
Peter Harvey 3 1390
Ken Barker 4 1278
Dan Pitman 5 1249

Total entries 13
18m Class Nationals Husbos
Steve Jones 1 2943

Peter Harvey 2 2863
Richard Browne 3 2860
Russell Cheethan 4 2825
Andy Davis 5 2763

Total entries 26
15m Class Nationals Aston Down

Matthew Cook 1 1159
Owain Walters 2 1106
Philip Pentecost 3 1087
Chris Starkey 4 1053
Jeremy Pack 5 978

Total entries 20
Standard Class Nationals Aston Down

David Bromley 1 1170
Kim Tipple 2 1080
Paul Fritche 3 933
Bob Grieve 4 930
Jeremy Hood 5 920
Total entries 9

Club Class Nationals Husbos

Tim Fletcher 1 2800
lan Macarthur 2 2774
Brian Spreckley 3 2762
Jake Brattle 4 2661
Tom Arscott 5 2655

Total entries 39

hips in 20m Multi-Seat Class and also top 5 placings in all other British Nationals classes.

2016

20m Multi-Seat Worlds Lithuania

Steve Jones 3/22 5919/6068

20m Multi-Seat Nationals Aston Down

Andy Davis 1 440
Kim Tipple 2 434
Peter Hurd 3 398
Jon Arnold 4 353
Claudia Hill 5 338
Tony Moulan¢ 6 302
lan Cook 7 292
Steve Jones 8 285

Total entries 15
Open Class Nationals Lasham

Peter Harvey 1 5389
Russell Chee 2 5355
Dan Pitman 3 5302
Afandi Darling 4 5001
Shaun Lapwc 5 4997

Total entries 16
18m Class Nationals Lasham

Brian Birlison 1 1918
Andy Davis 2 1915
Russell Chee 3 1822
Stephen Ell 4 1812
Gary Stingem 5 1806

Total entries 26
15m Class Nationals Lasham

Leigh Wells 1 5354
Tim Scott 2 5334
Gary Stingem 3 5216
Owain Walter 4 5215
Paul Crabb 5 5203

Total entries 23

Standard Class Nationals Aston Down

George Metci 1 634
Howard Jone 2 559
David Bromle 3 556
Jeremy Hood 4 543
Allan Tribe 5 533

Total entries 23
Club Class Nationals Pocklington

Derrick Rodd 1 510
Gee Dale 2 492
Ayala Truelov 3 487
Shaun Lapwc 4 486
John Williams 5 485

Total entries 34

2015

No Cat 1 International event

20m Multi-Seat Nationals Gransden

Kim Tipple 1 5676
Paul Fritche 2 4966
Mark Holden 3 4831
Richard Large 4 4542
Brain Birlison 5 4527

Total entries 21
Open Class Nationals Gransden

Andy Davis 1 6394
Russell Chee 2 5722
lain Evans 3 5670
Peter Harvey 4 5496
Shaun Lapwc 5 5164

Total entries 16
18m Class Nationals Lasham

Peter Harvey 1 3898
Andy Davis 2 3646
Steve Jones 3 3576
Russell Chee 4 3419
Ed Johnston 5 3405

Total entries 32
15m Class Nationals Husbos

Ed Johnston 1 3675
Philip Jones 2 3666
Nick Tillett 3 3609
Owain Walter 4 3504
Leigh Wells 5 3475

Total entries 17
Standard Class Nationals Husbos

Ayala Truelov 1 3388
Richard Hooc 2 3354
Paul Fritche 3 3316
Howard Jone 4 3304
Jeremy Hood 5 3252

Total entries 18
Club Class Nationals Bicester

Will Ellis 1 5067
Tim Milner 2 4817
Ken Barker 3 4669
Brian Spreckl 4 4647
Tom Arscott 5 4608

Total entries 43



